TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM577556

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
IntelliFarms, LLC		09/25/2019	Limited Liability Company: MISSOURI

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AGI Suretrack LLC	
Street Address:	302 South Main Street	
City:	Archie	
State/Country:	MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	64725	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: MISSOURI	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4728684	BINCHECK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3039389995

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 303-938-9999 x110 trademarks@olgip.com Email: Kathleen S. Ryan **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 2569 Park Lane, Suite 202 Address Line 2: The Ollila Law Group LLC Address Line 4: Lafayette, COLORADO 80026

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kathleen S. Ryan
SIGNATURE:	/Kathleen S. Ryan/
DATE SIGNED:	05/21/2020

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 006944 FRAME: 0222

900550333

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006944 FRAME: 0223

RECORDED: 05/21/2020